
STUDENT MEDIA SERVICES SURVEY

Fall 2023

A variety of current and relevant educational materials such

as reference books, audio-visual materials and equipment,

internet access to sites with education reference materials

appropriate to program offerings, and other materials are

available to help support educational programs

Agree

Learning management and instructional services such as

Canvas and Cengage provide adequate instructional and

academic support

My knowledge has increased as a result of the media

services and learning resources provided by the College

26%

Instructional & Academic Support

29%

23%

Instructional Materials & Supplies Agree

Relevant and up-to-date classroom equipment such as

video projectors, display monitors, visual presenters, etc. are

adequate to support student learning

Instructional supplies are available to support the

instructional programs offered
23%

29%

32%

Relevant and up-to-date computer equipment is available

to support the instructional programs offered

Number of respondents: 31 | Response Rate: 51%

Strongly
Agree

61%

61%

68%

61%

61%

68%

Strongly
Agree



STUDENT MEDIA SERVICES SURVEY 

Fall 2023 Continued

Instructors provided directions/

demonstrated how to access and use online

learning/instructional resources such as
Canvas and Cengage

Media Operation & Support Agree

Orientation to the access and use of media

and learning resources was adequate

Instructors are readily available to assist

with media services

College staff are readily available to assist

with media services

Number of surveys completed: 31   |   Response Rate: 51%

36%

Learning resources such as Canvas and

Cengage are accessible outside of school

hours

Computer equipment and technology

services are available to students for

classroom assignments and activities

39%

35%

29%

39%

32%

Strongly
Agree

55%

52%

52%

55%

55%

58%


